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IInt. 39. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(381) Adam Zsolt Kovacs
1 16:55:17.953 51.603
2 16:57:21.184 1:12.486 50.745
3 16:59:25.670 2:04.486 1:13.354 51.132
4 17:01:31.045 2:05.375 1:13.227 52.148
5 17:03:35.497 2:04.452 1:13.660 50.792
6 17:05:40.943 2:05.446 1:13.849 51.597
7 17:07:45.634 2:04.691 1:13.184 51.507
8 17:09:52.549 2:06.915 1:15.269 51.646
9 17:11:59.589 2:07.040 1:15.268 51.772
10 17:14:05.404 2:05.815 1:14.576 51.239
(839) Victor Voxen Kleemann
1 16:55:23.779 54.467
2 16:57:34.457 2:10.678 1:18.142 52.536
3 16:59:43.454 1:16.453 52.544
4 17:01:55.597 2:12.143 1:17.238 54.905
5 17:04:05.638 2:10.041 1:17.465 52.576
6 17:06:14.669 2:09.031 1:16.598 52.433
7 17:08:23.801 2:09.132 1:17.001 52.131
8 17:10:35.605 2:11.804 1:18.324 53.480
9 17:12:44.912 2:09.307 1:17.026 52.281
10 17:15:06.609 2:21.697 1:26.604 55.093
(493) Kevin Geiger
1 16:55:26.276 54.555
2 16:57:37.682 2:11.406 1:17.887 53.519
3 16:59:48.552 2:10.870 1:17.694 53.176
4 17:02:00.904 2:12.352 1:17.525 54.827
5 17:04:11.059 2:10.155 1:17.183 52.972
6 17:06:21.118 1:17.334 52.725
7 17:08:32.257 2:11.139 1:17.811 53.328
8 17:10:45.315 2:13.058 1:19.253 53.805
9 17:12:56.784 2:11.469 1:18.019 53.450
10 17:15:08.887 2:12.103 1:18.278 53.825
(590) Jayden Young Schmidt
1 16:55:29.661 55.584
2 16:57:40.449 2:10.788 1:17.503 53.285
3 16:59:50.831 2:10.382 1:17.349 53.033
4 17:02:01.762 2:10.931 1:16.594 54.337
5 17:04:12.240 2:10.478 1:17.610 52.868
6 17:06:22.384 1:16.924 53.220
7 17:08:34.343 2:11.959 1:18.614 53.345
8 17:10:47.901 2:13.558 1:20.384 53.174
9 17:12:58.101 2:10.200 1:16.975 53.225
10 17:15:10.877 2:12.776 1:18.832 53.944
(87) Jaroslav Kalny
1 16:55:27.256 56.281
2 16:57:39.112 2:11.856 1:17.722 54.134
3 16:59:50.307 1:17.821 53.374
4 17:02:02.888 2:12.581 1:17.841 54.740
5 17:04:14.466 2:11.578 1:17.890 53.688
6 17:06:26.133 2:11.667 1:18.093 53.574
7 17:08:38.166 2:12.033 1:18.139 53.894
8 17:10:50.681 2:12.515 1:18.345 54170
9 17:13:02.900 2:12.219 1:18.059 54.160
10 17:15:15.200 2:12.300 1:18.453 53.847
(250) Luca Andrich
1 16:55:27.188 54.570
2 16:57:39.640 2:12.452 1:19.141 53.311
3 16:59:52.529 2:12.889 1:19.356 53.533
4 17:02:04.443 2:11.914 1:18.027 53.887

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km
29.04.2017 16:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
5 17:04:15.845 2:11.402 1:18.654 52.748
6 17:06:27.080 2:11.235 1:18.752 52.483
7 17:08:38.424 2:11.344 1:18.604 52.740
8 17:10:51.241 2:12.817 1:19.271 53.546
9 17:13:03.196 2:11.955 1:18.781 53.174

10 17:15:15.573 2:12.377 1:18.687 53.690

(838) William Voxen Kleemann
1 16:55:30.282 56.663
2 16:57:45.047 2:14.765 1:21.357 53.408
3 16:59:56.418 2:11.371 1:17.777 53.594
4 17:02:10.715 2:14.297 1:18.317 55.980
5 17:04:22.158 2:11.443 1:17.233 54.210
6 17:06:32.060 1:17.250 52.652
7 17:08:43.238 2:11.178 1:18.133 53.045
8 17:10:55.974 2:12.736 1:18.560 54.176
9 17:13:06.568 2:10.594 1:17.824 52.770
10 17:15:17.178 2:10.610 1:17.540 53.070
(125) Dominic Bilau
1 16:55:28.788 55.664
2 16:57:42.705 2:13.917 1:20.517 53.400
3 16:59:54.447 2:11.742 1:19.416 52.326
4 17:02:07.470 2:13.023 1:19.108 53.915
5 17:04:18.354 1:18.182 52.702
6 17:06:30.155 2:11.801 1:18.921 52.880
7 17:08:41.685 2:11.530 1:18.862 52.668
8 17:10:54.211 2:12.526 1:19.865 52.661
9 17:13:08.016 2:13.805 1:19.513 54.292
10 17:15:22.369 2:14.353 1:20.464 53.889
(77) Marlon Schmidt
1 16:55:30.230 54.999
2 16:57:41.309 2:11.079 1:18.018 53.061
3 16:59:51.813 1:17.453 53.051
4 17:02:03.600 2:11.787 1:16.851 54.936
5 17:04:14.624 2:11.024 1:17.993 53.031
6 17:06:46.705 2:32.081 1:38.310 53.771
7 17:08:57.662 2:10.957 1:17.470 53.487
8 17:11:10.268 2:12.606 1:17.733 54.873
9 17:13:24.446 2:14.178 1:18.974 55.204
10 17:15:40.344 2:15.898 1:20.465 55.433
(275) Eric Rakow
1 16:55:31.276 55.318
2 16:57:47.647 2:16.371 1:21.475 54.896
3 17:00:01.633 2:13.986 1:19.997 53.989
4 17:02:17.136 2:15.503 1:19.508 55.995
5 17:04:30.664 . 1:19.508 54.020
6 17:06:45.046 2:14.382 1:19.932 54.450
7 17:09:12.105 2:27.059 1:18.578 1:08.481
8 17:11:27.749 2:15.644 1:19.757 55.887
9 17:13:42.706 2:14.957 1:20.696 54.261
10 17:15:57.208 2:14.502 1:19.231 55.271
(541) Jayson Alles
1 16:55:35.628 57.058
2 16:57:52.449 2:16.821 1:21.634 55.187
3 17:00:09.939 2:17.490 1:21.274 56.216
4 17:02:27.981 2:18.042 1:21.832 56.210
5 17:04:43.557 2:15.576 1:21.063 54.513
6 17:06:59.649 2:16.092 1:21.581 54.511
7 17:09:15.728 2:16.079 1:21.195 54.884
8 17:11:32.552 2:16.824 1:22.054 54.770
9 17:13:47.770 2:15.218 1:21.082 54.136
10 17:16:02.966 1:20.219 54.977
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IInt. 39. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:25

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km
29.04.2017 16:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
7 17:09:37.437 2:21.614 1:24.212 57.402
(105) Colin Sarre 8 17:12:00.695 2:23.258 1:23.660 59.598
1 16:55:39.293 58.816 9 17:14:24.502 2:23.807 1:24.169 59.638
2 16:57:58.461 2:19.168 1:22.889 56.279
3 17:00:14.724 2:16.263 1:20.849 55.414  (136) Luca Harms
4 17:02:31.914 2:17.190 1:21.304 55.886 1 16:55:23.351 53.276
5 17:04:48.202 2:16.288 1:20.783 55.505 2 16:57:32.225 2:08.874 1:16.663 52.211
6 17:07:04.315 2:16.113 1:20.766 55.347 3 16:59:40.779 1:16.233 52.321
7 17:09:20.685 2:16.370 1:20.788 55.582 4 17:01:51.695 2:10.916 1:16.168 54.748
8 17:11:34.457 1:19.403 54.369 5 17:04:01.011 2:09.316 1:16.400 52.916
9 17:13:49.248 2:14.791 1:20.040 54.751 6 17:06:10.289 2:09.278 1:16.270 53.008
10 17:16:05.026 2:15.778 1:20.535 55.243 7 17:08:19.464 2:09.175 1:16.013 53.162
(43) Alexander Schulz (45) Fabian Kling
1 16:55:35.974 57.622 1 16:55:34.842 57.235
2 16:57:54.465 2:18.491 1:22.510 55.981 2 16:57:53.636 1:21.890 56.904
3 17:00:12.845 2:18.380 1:21.199 57.181
4 17:02:28.898 2:16.053 1:20.063 55.990
5 17:04:45.941 2:17.043 1:21.555 55.488
6 17:07:01.475 1:20.005 55.529
7 17:09:18.907 2:17.432 1:21.100 56.332
8 17:11:37.036 2:18.129 1:21.503 56.626
9 17:13:56.210 2:19.174 1:22.386 56.788
10 17:16:15.621 2:19.41 1:22.353 57.058
(35) Jona Katz
1 16:55:37.503 58.098
2 16:57:56.817 2:19.314 1:22.407 56.907
3 17:00:14.314 2:17.497 1:21.615 55.882
4 17:02:30.926 2:16.612 1:20.903 55.709
5 17:04:47.147 1:20.639 55.582
6 17:07:03.583 2:16.436 1:20.812 55.624
7 17:09:21.248 2:17.665 1:20.821 56.844
8 17:11:40.270 2:19.022 1:22.090 56.932
9 17:14:00.081 2:19.81 1:22.327 57.484
10 17:16:22.459 2:22.378 1:23.081 59.297
(138) Eric Boeck
1 16:55:38.120 56.036
2 16:57:57.211 2:19.091 1:23.221 55.870
3 17:00:16.855 2:19.644 1:23.978 55.666
4 17:02:35.340 2:18.485 1:22.350 56.135
5 17:04:53.771 2:18.431 1:21.798 56.633
6 17:07:10.727 1:22.213 54.743
7 17:09:29.396 2:18.669 1:22.304 56.365
8 17:11:48.584 2:19.188 1:22.771 56.417
9 17:14:07.663 2:19.079 1:23.315 55.764
(114) Justin Rock
1 16:55:33.693 56.476
2 16:57:50.931 2:17.238 1:20.986 56.252
3 17:00:08.932 2:18.001 1:21.869 56.132
4 17:02:31.423 2:22.491 1:25.232 57.259
5 17:04:59.963 2:28.540 1:21.987 1:06.553
6 17:07:17.543 2:17.580 1:20.599 56.981
7 17:09:34.556 2:17.013 1:21.503 55.510
8 17:11:50.902 1:20.141 56.205
9 17:14:08.898 2:17.996 1:21.265 56.731
(205) Luca Birger
1 16:55:40.196 58.519
2 16:58:00.114 2:19.918 1:23.170 56.748
3 17:00:19.731 2:19.617 1:22.047 57.570
4 17:02:37.268 1:21.616 55.921
5 17:04:56.064 2:18.796 1:21.562 57.234
6 17:07:15.823 2:19.759 1:21.885 57.874
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